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19th Year of Pavel Roman Memorial 

Planned Program Content

	

	This foRm must return before OCTOBER 24th, 2013
	FORM 05

	Please fill in with type or write in capital letters!
	



	For pairs and dance couples it is sufficient if one partner fills in the following form

	ISU Member Federation:
     

	Category: 
      

	Name of Competitor(s):
     


	ELEMENTS IN ORDER OF SKATING


	
	Elements SP / SD
	
	
	Elements FS / FD

	1
	     
	
	1
	     

	
	
	
	2
	     

	2
	     
	
	3
	     

	
	
	
	4
	     

	3
	     
	
	5
	     

	
	
	
	6
	     

	4
	     
	
	7
	     

	
	
	
	8
	     

	5
	     
	
	9
	     

	
	
	
	10
	     

	6
	     
	
	11
	     

	
	
	
	12
	     

	7
	     
	
	13
	     

	
	
	
	14
	     


	ISU Member Federation:
	     

	Date, Signature:
	     


Fax or mail to:
Czech Figure Skating Association 


Organizing committee 



Zátopkova 100/2




Figure Skating Club Olomouc



160 17 Praha 6 – Strahov 



Ice Ring, Hynaisova 9a



Czech Republic 




772 00 Olomouc, Czech Republic



Phone: +420 233 017 381,fax: +420 220 511 982
E-mail: zwert@email.cz


E-mail: cfsa@czechskating.org
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